
07/13/15 HEALTH PLAN CONTACT LIST for EVENT PLANNERS 

ENTITY CONTACT NAME PHONE E-MAIL 
Aetna Better Health Jacqleen Musarra 312-821-0583 Masarraj@aetna.com 

Advocate Accountable Care Franchella Holland 847-635-4420 franchella.holland@advocatehealth.com 

Better Health Network Cynthia A. Yannias 773-896-2588 cyannias@stbh.org 

Be Well Partners in Health Sharon Sidell  312-940-4117 ssidell@bewellpartnersinhealth.com 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Illinois Andrea Davenport 312-653-4137 andrea_davenport@bcbsil.com 

Cigna - HealthSpring Lucero Gomez 312-548-2063 Lucero.Gomez@healthspring.com 

Community Care Alliance of Illinois Earline Brooks 312-504-8140 ebrooks@fhnchicago.com 

Community Care Partners Ben Fisk 847-982-6735 bfisk@northshore.org 

CountyCare Marcelino Garcia 312-864-0928 events@cookcountyhhs.org 

EntireCare Louanner Peters 708-841-9515 Lpeteres@hcionline.org 

Family Health Network Tiffany Washington 312-880-1689 twashington@fhnchicago.com 

Harmony Health Plan Tabitha Baines 312-516-4973 Tabitha.baines@wellcare.com 

Health Alliance Connect  Terra Mullins 217-278-8515 terra.mullins@healthalliance.org 

HealthCura Kathleen Gregory 312-526-2093 kathleen.gregory@accesscommunityhealth.net 

Humana Health Plan Heather A. Scalia 312-441-5395 hscalia@humana.com 

IlliniCare Health Danny Lysouvakon 630-655-7866 dlysouvakon@centene.com 

Illinois Partnership for Health Dennis Hesch 217-326-8231 dennis.hesch@carle.com 

La Rabida’s Children’s Hospital Anna Carvalho 773-753-8630 acarvalho@larabida.org 

Loyola Family Care Ellyn Chin 708-216-3998 chine@lumc.edu 

Lurie Children’s Hospital of Chicago Chris Haen  312-227-7707 Chaen@luriechildrens.org 

Meridian Health Plan Theresa Larsen 312-980-0432 theresa.larsen@mhplan.com 

Molina HealthCare Raul Reyes 630-203-3950 Raul.Reyes@MolinaHealthcare.com 

MyCare Chicago Scott Hanson 773-878-8200 ext. 5008 shanson@schosp.org 

My Health Care Coordination Ida Hess  217-330-9840 ihess@mcmhb.com 

NextLevel Health Gwen Odom  godom@nlhpartners.com 

OSF Healthcare System Betty Wagner 309-624-8389 Betty.L.Wagner@osfhealthcare.org 

Precedence Care Coordination Vicki Zude 309-779-2091 Vicki.zude@unitypoint.org 

SmartPlan Choice Angela Haggard 312-308-3223 angela.haggard@presencehealth.org 

Together4Health Jill Misra  773-632-5716 JMisra@t4hillinois.org 

UI Health Plus Amy Sagen 312-355-5710 amys@uic.edu 
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